

Est on Agc Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W/W - Const ⁿ of road from Tol Pandey Tola PMGSY Road to Shankar Matha ke Ghar Tak Barokiya under MMGSY NDB (AWSEK)					
Agency - Sri Arbind Ks. Singh Vill. - Kurwa Matha,					
Mod. No - 15 R.O. - Kumarbagh,					
PS - Chappatia,					
Dist. - Champaran					
Agc. No. - 10 MBD/MMGSY NDB/ 24-25					
Dt. of Agc. - 14/10/24					
Dt. of Compl. as per Agc. - 13/10/25					
<u>Workdone</u>					
① Clearing & grubbing road					
Land including					
$2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 1350.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 11 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 990.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.45 \text{ m} = 348.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.45 \text{ m} = 58.00 \text{ m}^2$					
					<u>$= 3646.00 \text{ m}^2$</u>
					$= 0.365 \text{ Ha.}$

Continuatic:

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(133) Clearing & grubbing road (2050) 0.365 Ha. wide P (1)					
@RS. 75573.34/Ha. —————					Rs. 27584.00
(134) Excavation for roadway in soil					
72.45 m ³ wide P (2)					
@RS. 103.96/m ³ —————					Rs. 7532.00
5) Cost ⁿ of embankment with material					
43.47 m ³ wide P (2)					
@RS. 73.90/m ³ —————					Rs. 3212.00
(136) Cost ⁿ of embankment with approved material					
1185.48 m ³ wide P (3)					
@RS. 188.53/m ³ —————					Rs. 223499.00
(137) Cost ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
1149.68 m ³ wide P (3)					
@RS. 256.00/m ³ —————					Rs. 294318.00
(138) Cost ⁿ of GCB by well graded material					
753.76 m ³ wide P (4)					
@RS. 4046.32/m ³ —————					Rs. 3049954.00
					Rs. 3606099.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				Rs. 3606099.00
19) P/W & fixing of typical MMG Sign board 2 nos. wide P (2)				Rs. 15914.95/No. — Rs. 31830.00
20) P/W & laying of Rcc pipe 300mm 30.00m wide P (2)				Rs. 1080.73/m — Rs. 32422.00
				Rs. 3670351.00
SD GST 18%				Rs. 660663.00
SD L.C. 1%				Rs. 36704.00
SD SF				Rs. 47715.00
				Rs. 4415433.00
5.73% below as per Agg.				Rs. 694548.00
				Rs. 3720885.00
<p>As per 12/02/25 J.S.</p> <p>As per 12/02/25 Am</p>				
Continuation				